Luftgewehr C-Klasse 2010/2011

Endstand

Tabelle

Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau 1
ZSG Partenkirchen 3

Alt-SG Ettal 1

ok wnE

SG Kuhflucht Farchant 1

Einzelwertung
Rang Name

1 Josef Biehler

2 Thomas Schwabe

3 Hans Schnitzbauer

4 Viktoria Eder

5 Christine Gundlfinger
6 Alfred Winter

7 Maximilian Wohlketzetter
8 Franz Rieger

9 Martina Komm

10 Heiko Hibsch

11 Angela Komm

12 Uli Komm

13 Markus Kratz

14 Hans Lorenz

15 Paul Raggl

16 Magdalena Hutter

17 Ursula Oefner

18 Kathrin Pfanzelter

19 Christine Waldhor

20 Stefan Ewald

21 Franziska Wohlketzetter
22 Martin Singer

23 Philipp Rudolf

24 Thomas Jocher

25 Martin Spindler

26 Anton Rieger

27 Karoline Dedler

SG Ammert. Unterammergau 2

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe 2

16
16
10

[op}

Mannschaft

ZSG Partenkirchen 3
Murnau 1

Farchant 1

Murnau 1
Unterammergau 2
Murnau 1

Loisacht. Eschenlohe 2
ZSG Partenkirchen 3
Ettal 1

Murnau 1

Ettal 1

Ettal 1
Unterammergau 2
Farchant 1

Ettal 1
Unterammergau 2
Farchant 1

Farchant 1

ZSG Partenkirchen 3
Unterammergau 2
Loisacht. Eschenlohe 2
Loisacht. Eschenlohe 2
Murnau 1

ZSG Partenkirchen 3
Unterammergau 2
ZSG Partenkirchen 3
Ettal 1

4 14793 Ringe
4 13341 Ringe
10 14612 Ringe
12 14611 Ringe
14 14535 Ringe
16 14560 Ringe

Ergebnisse Schnitt

9 380.89
9 375.56
10 374.00
10 372.60
10 372.40
10 372.20
10 371.70
8 368.63
10 367.30
9 366.56
10 366.50
8 365.13
8 363.88
10 362.90
10 361.70
10 361.00
10 360.80
9 360.11
6 376.33
3 371.00
7 370.00
5 366.20
7 364.43
7 363.43
1 362.00
7 361.86
7 361.71

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



28 Jorg Wohlketzetter

29 Irmgard Mayr

30 Jakob Mangold

31 Johannes Stahr

32 Hartmut Prinz

33 Magdalena Schmid

34 Franziska Fischer

35 Peter Mayr

36 Franz Rappenglick
Wolfgang Hosak
Richard Zehentleitner
Martina Witting

RWK.web 10.1

Loisacht. Eschenlohe 2
Loisacht. Eschenlohe 2
Loisacht. Eschenlohe 2
Loisacht. Eschenlohe 2
Murnau 1

Farchant 1
Unterammergau 2
Loisacht. Eschenlohe 2
ZSG Partenkirchen 3
ZSG Partenkirchen 3
ZSG Partenkirchen 3
ZSG Partenkirchen 3

L N L S RN R VRN

359.71
359.33
358.43
352.25
346.50
342.00
340.00
330.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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